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It's been another busy month here at
Kinder Village!

I would like to thank all of you that
took some time to decorate your family
feather for our “turkey project.” Our kids like
to point out o their friends which turkey
feather is theirs.

With the holidays around the corner,
there are many opportunities to give to the
less fortunate. Episcopal Homes is having a
coat drive where you can donate all sizes of
winter gear to those in need. They are also
doing "Toys for Tots of Caregivers” toy drive
where you can donate store bought toys for
the caregivers of EH to give fo their children.

The kids in the toddler and preschool
rooms have been practicing their songs for our
Winter Program. Hope you all can make it!

Kinder Village Pajama Day
Wednesday, December 11™

Kinder Village Winter Program
Friday, December 13™- 6:30pm

Kinder Village Pool Day
Monday, December 16™- 2:30pm

KINDER VILLAGE CLOSED
Tuesday, December 24™
Wednesday, December 25™
Tuesday, December 31
Wednesday, January 1°

INDER VILLAGE

An Intergenerational Child Care Center

WELCOME!

- Welcome Sharnai! Sharnai attends preschool
at Obama Elementary and attends Kinder
Village after school.

MOVING ON UP!

-Juniper to Early Preschool

INTERGENERATIONAL ACTIVITIES

November:
The early preschoolers/ preschoolers
have started a rotation through all 6
of the Episcopal Church Home (ECH)
houses where they have played
volleyball, basketball, and bowling
with the Grandfriends that live there.

New for December:

e Wednesday, Dec. 11- Pajama Party
and Movie Day with Grandfriends
Wednesday, Dec. 18- Gingerbread
house decorating
Thursday, Dec. 26- Holiday sing-a-long

To see the exciting things happening at
KINDER VILLAGE, like us on Facebook!
@ Kinder Village Child Care Center or check out
our website at www kindervillage.org



